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ARLINGTON CVB CONVENTION SALES & SERVICES TEAM

Chad Enloe 
Sr. Vice President, Sales & 
Services 
chad@arlington.org
817. 704.7588
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kelly wildfong 
Director of National 
Accounts, Corporate, A-K 
kellyw@arlington.org 
817.704.7571

Stefanie Metcalf 
Director of National 
Accounts, Corporate L-Z 
stefanie@arlington.org 
817.704.7599

Molly Self, CMP
Client Services Manager 
molly@arlington.org 
817.704.7572

Paola Bowman
CMP, CMM
Director of Client Services 
and Events 
paola@arlington.org 
817.704.7594 

ADRIANA HUIZAR 
Sales Manager
Rooms 125 or less on peak,
UTA Account Manager
adriana@arlington.org
817.704.7592 

Kelly Bumgarner
Convention Sales 
Administrative Assistant 
kelly@arlington.org 
817.704.7583

Joe Bedsole, CIES
Director of State & Southwest 
Associations, National 
Associations - Mid-Atlantic 
Austin Regional Office 
joe@arlington.org 
512.656.4229

Joele Hatton
Director of Sales, National 
Associations & SMERF
joele@arlington.org 
817.704.7578

Christina gill
Convention Sales 
Administrative Assistant 
christina@arlington.org 
817.806.0085




